

## **Pilots for Christ International**

Phone (616) 884-6241 Fax (616) 884-6079

Pilots for Christ International (PCI), a Pennsylvania non-profit, (National Organization) IRS 501(c) 3, Gospel sharing organization and its volunteer pilot(s)

Agree to provide the following Guest(s)

\_\_\_\_\_ (and companion) \_\_\_\_\_\_ (and companion) \_\_\_\_\_\_ (with transportation, free of charge, for the guest's convenience in obtaining, assisting with, or returning from urgent necessary travel.

Pilots for Christ International Flight Risk Waiver Form" (sent separate to traveler and companion)

For Weight and balance of aircraft, weight of person accompanying the above named Guest is required below.

I understand it is my sole and exclusive responsibility to purchase any or accident insurance should I desire to be insured on this flight. I understand that the Federal Aviation Administration does not require volunteer pilots to meet the same standards as pilots who conduct commercial operations.

I have read this agreement in its entirety and agree to its terms.

\_\_\_\_\_\_Weight \_\_\_\_\_

Signature of companion

Print Name

Date Signed

Street Address

City, State, Zip I grant PCI permission to take and use my photograph for promotion and fundraising, as indicated by my initials below:

Patient (If Minor, Parent or Guardian Initials)\_\_\_\_

## **Pilot in Command: An Approved PCI Member**

Pilots for Christ International requires that approved pilots meet all requirements under Part 91, FAR, to conduct this flight to include, but not limited to: having a current medical certificate, meeting currency, Type, rating, requirements, and having conducted a thorough flight plan analysis.